Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.15
2:24.01
2:25.05
2:26.08
2:26.17
2:26.34
2:26.79
2:26.88
2:27.70
2:27.88
2:28.63
2:29.32
2:29.40
2:29.53
2:29.81
2:30.18
2:30.44
2:30.64
2:31.25
2:31.73
2:33.15
2:33.65
2:34.16
2:34.21
2:35.07

2:35.43

n.ap nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
563
551
539
538
536
531
531
522
520
512
505
504
503
500
496
494
492
486
481
468
463
459
458
451
448

Round

I T T = I I T I T

I =m I =

Date

05/10/14
17/01/15
07/11/15
15/02/14
17/01/15
06/12/14
06/02/16
13/05/12
15/02/14
19/02/12
07/12113
27/02/11
21/05/11
06/02/16
07/10/12
16/02/13
19/02/12
16/02/13
27/02/11
16/07/11
01/12/12
12/11/16
02/10/11
04/10/15
06/11/10
03/10/10

ANINAI4T

Meet

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter City Level 2 May Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O

ASA South West Regional Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Exeter City October Meet 2015

South West Region Champs

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Tiverton
Millfield
Tiverton
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Street
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield

Plymouth

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2

2
Kingsbridge 4

2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 1

2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2

2
Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 2
Kingsbridge 3

Pimial 1la

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.00
2:36.54
2:37.14
2:38.03
2:40.90
2:43.51
2:51.32
2:54.80
2:59.20
3:00.32

3:23.31

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.33
2:33.65
2:26.79
2:29.53
2:25.05
2:38.03
2:34.21
2:24.01
2:26.17
2:26.34
2:23.15
2:27.70
2:26.08
2:28.63
2:30.64
2:30.18
2:33.15
2:29.81
2:26.88
2:30.44
2:27.88
2:37.14
2:34.16
2:31.73
2:29.40
2:31.25
2:29.32
2:35.07
2:35.43
2:36.54
2:43.51
2:40.90
2:51.32
2:54.80
3:00.32
2:59.20
3:23.31

Copyright 2024

438
433
426
403

200

WA Pts

440
463
531
503
551
426
458
563
538
536
573
522
539
512
492
496
468
500
531
494
520
433
459
481
504
486
505
451
448
438

384
403
334
315
286
292
200

T

m m I M

Round

F
H

l I I = r r m I T mMm =m™m I I mMm =m™m m I I

I T m T

LA 1o
24/07/10
03/12/11
24/10/15
13/02/10
13/02/10
07/11/09
18/07/09
14/02/09
10/05/09
21/06/08

Date

02/04/17
12/11/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
07/11/15
24/10/15
04/10/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
15/02/14
15/02/14
07/12/13
16/02/13
16/02/13
01/12/12
07/10/12
13/05/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
03/12/11
02/10/11
16/07/11
21/05/11
27/02/11
27/02/11
06/11/10
03/10/10
24/07/10

13/02/10
13/02/10
07/11/09
18/07/09
10/05/09
14/02/09
21/06/08

GIUUGESLET UILly DPIITNY IVIEEL ZU | /
Plymouth Leander Open

BG SWR Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Plymouth Leander SC Meet

Devon County Champs

Exeter City May Meet

Devon County Develop Gala

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA South West Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O
Exeter City Level 2 May Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

South West Region Champs

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Devon County Champs
Devon County Champs
Tiverton Sparkler Meet
Plymouth Leander SC Meet
Exeter City May Meet
Devon County Champs

Devon County Develop Gala

Jioucesier
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter

Tiverton

Venue

Gloucester
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Plymouth
Exeter
Tiverton
Tiverton
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Tiverton
Tiverton
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth

Tiverton

DIISWI vinv
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Club Swam Under

Bristol Univ

Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



