Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.15	573	F	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:24.01	563	F	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
2:25.05	551	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:26.08	539	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:26.17	538	Н	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
2:26.34	536	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	4
2:26.79	531	F	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth		2
2:26.88	531	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
2:27.70	522	F	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:27.88	520	Н	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:28.63	512	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:29.32	505	Н	27/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:29.40	504	F	21/05/11	Exeter City Level 2 May Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	1
2:29.53	503	Н	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth		2
2:29.81	500	F	07/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:30.18	496	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:30.44	494	F	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:30.64	492	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:31.25	486	F	27/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:31.73	481	F	16/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:33.15	468	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	2
2:33.65	463	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:34.16	459		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:34.21	458	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:35.07	451	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:35.43	448		03/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
Copyright 2024	440	F	00/04/17	Clausanter City Paring Mart 2017	Clausastar	Printel Liniu Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

∠.ა٥.აა	44 0	Г	02/04/17	Gioucester Oity ophing weet 2017	Gioucester		Page 2 / 2
2:36.54	438	F	24/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:37.14	433	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:38.03	426	F	24/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth		3
2:40.90	403	Н	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:43.51	384	F	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:51.32	334	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
2:54.80	315		18/07/09	Plymouth Leander SC Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:59.20	292		14/02/09	Devon County Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
3:00.32	286		10/05/09	Exeter City May Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
3:23.31	200		21/06/08	Devon County Develop Gala	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.33	440	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Bristol Univ	2
2:33.65	463	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:26.79	531	F	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth		2
2:29.53	503	Н	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth		2
2:25.05	551	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:38.03	426	F	24/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth		3
2:34.21	458	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:24.01	563	F	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
2:26.17	538	Н	17/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
2:26.34	536	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	4
2:23.15	573	F	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:27.70	522	F	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:26.08	539	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:28.63	512	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:30.64	492	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:30.18	496	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
2:33.15	468	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	2
2:29.81	500	F	07/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:26.88	531	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
2:30.44	494	F	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:27.88	520	Н	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:37.14	433	Н	03/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:34.16	459		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:31.73	481	F	16/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:29.40	504	F	21/05/11	Exeter City Level 2 May Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	1
2:31.25	486	F	27/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:29.32	505	Н	27/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:35.07	451	Н	06/11/10	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Kingsbridge	2
2:35.43	448		03/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:36.54	438	F	24/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:43.51	384	F	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:40.90	403	Н	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	2
2:51.32	334	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
2:54.80	315		18/07/09	Plymouth Leander SC Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
3:00.32	286		10/05/09	Exeter City May Meet	Exeter	Kingsbridge	2
2:59.20	292		14/02/09	Devon County Champs	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	2
3:23.31	200		21/06/08	Devon County Develop Gala	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3